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HSNC University, Mumbai 
Kishinchand Chellaram College 

26 

Best College Award by University of Mumbai 
Awardees 'STAR College Status' by DBT & Fist Programme by DST 

Reaccredited A Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) 

Bachelor of Science: Biotechnology (First Year) 

ADMISSIONS 2024-25 

Registration No. 

availability of seats. 

969186 
970659 
971290 
970535 
967396 

970693 
970548 
970588 
965130 
970715 
970311 
970724 
970424 
965418 

971343 
970716 
971256 

970700 
970674 

971323 
969649 
963768 
969275 

967171 

963957 

966904 

" This list is valid till 01-JuL-2024, 05:00 pm. 

" For any queries kindly write to biotechnology@kccollege.edu.in 

Name Of Student 
Riya Mishra 

Jigyasha Borah 
Tanisha Singh 
Shreya Gaud 

June 27, 2024 

Ankit Mishra 

T: +91-22-6698 J000 +y|-/-L263 / L0 

Desai Vaidehi Jayesh 
Shiyani Sonal Kanji 

Krutarth Patel 

Jadhav Arun Uday 
Saniya Faizal Shivkar 

Solanki Ridham Niteshbhai 

" Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

Phadkari Netram Shripad 
Chaiwala Armaa Ashfaq 

Parmar Rohit Jitendra 

Sahu Priyanka Kishore 
Sayed Azmat Yunus 

Vare Abhimanyu Arjun 
Vhadge Ananya Avinash 

Patel Mahek Kiran 

" Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 
documents. 

Pratham Makhija 
Dhriti Bankim Shah 

Hansika Ramesh Gaddam 

Madhuri 

Maryam Zaheer Sayed 
Tank Krupa Kamlesh 

Sayori Ghosh Dastider 

" Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 
admission. 
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