

HSNC University, Mumbai Kishinchand Chellaram College

Reaccredited 'A' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) Best College Award by University of Mumbai Awardees 'STAR College Status' by DBT & 'Fist Programme' by DST



Bachelor of Science: Biotechnology (First Year)

ADDENDA MERIT LIST

ADMISSIONS 2024-25

June 27, 2024

Sr.No.	Registration No.	Name Of Student
1	969186	Riya Mishra
2	970659	Jigyasha Bo rah
3	971290	Tanisha Singh
4	970535	Shreya Gaud
5	967396	Ankit Mishra
6	970693	Desai Vaidehi Jayesh
7	970548	Shiyani Sonal Kanji
. 8	970588	Krutarth Patel
9	965130	Jadhav Arun Uday
10	970715	Saniya Faizal Shivkar
11	970311	Solanki Ridham Niteshbhai
12	970724	Phadkari Netram Shripad
13	970424	Chaiwala Armaa Ashfaq
14	965418	Parmar Rohit Jitendra
15	971343	Sahu Priyanka Kishore
16	970716	Sayed Azmat Yunus
17	971256	Vare Abhimanyu Arjun
18	970700	Vhadge Ananya Avinash
19	970674	Patel Mahek Kiran
20	971323	Madhuri
21	969649	Pratham Makhija
22	963768	Dhriti Bankim Shah
23	969275	Hansika Ramesh Gaddam
24	967171	Maryam Zaheer Sayed
25	963957	Tank Krupa Kamlesh
26	966904	Sayori Ghosh Dastider

- Note: This list is valid till 01-JuL-2024, 05:00 pm.
 - Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant documents.
 - Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and availability of seats.
 - Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for admission.
 - For any queries kindly write to biotechnology@kccollege.edu.in

aired for **PRINCIPAL**

Vidyasagar Principal K.M. Kundnani Chowk, 124, Dinshaw Wachha Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400020 T: +91-22-6698 1000, +91-22-2285 5726 | E: office@kccollege.edu.in | W: www.kccollege.edu.in T: +91-22-6698 1000 +91-22-2285 5726 | E: office@kccollege.edu.in | W: www.kccollege.edu.in